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T.RjiweRice 
INVEST WITH CONPIDINCI

FAX COVER SHEET

DATE: 24AUGUIT2018

TO: Market , , „ · - · , - .· Office

COWBANY: ASX

FAX NUMBER: 612 9347 0005

PHONENUMBER:

NUMBEROPPACESINCLUD[NOCOVERSHEEn 10

To Whom It May Conocrn:

See aitached Form 603 for Ook Media Ltd

PROM: MATr SZIMANSIU

T. ROWE PRICS ASSOCIATEM, INC

FAX NUMBER 410-345-2035

PHONENUMBER: 410-577-5002

Ple=e oontaot me at the above phone number or by email aimatt_ zimansk@rov prioe.oom if
you have any questions

This form is also being sant to thecampany.

Regerds,

Matt Szkman,ki
T. Rone Ptice Assooiates, Inc.
Legal Compliance
Pbove; (410) 577-5002
Fax: (410) 345-2035

Thlijbc*n:le mezza  la co#dmiial=di inlenbd,01*for ¢he =eqfthe ncmedaddre=es(a)od
moo,al,o bs prlvilegal Ihiless 9,*10,1.,4youaho,ddnot copy Or we thia hab ile meuags for oay
p,rpow nor dtaclose ita ca,8,1* 80 Myothor miSolL gfyoll =8 110, the *tendedrecipimt, pleate not#
th# sender imme*elyby telephone
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Annexure 2

1/gil,U-Lim/21///Mal:/jil=liL illil g di ilill imilll.[illl'lal       lilij,01///Jit/lill'LI-I.  L
T. Rowe Pric, AS*>ClatH, liZ
T. Ro#e Price Aidat[=, Inc
T. Rowe Pilce Amod,tm, InC
T. Rowe Price AS,Oclatal, Inc
T. Rowe Price Asiodgtw, Inc
T. RoweMice A=odatls, Ins
T. Rowe Price Anodates, Ing

4/.

T. Rowi Price Allodati, Inc
T. Rowe Price Assodates, Inc
T. Rowe Price   loclit=, IMM
T. Rmve Plic, Assodatet, Inc
T. Rovve P,lce Alloclat  Inc
T. Rowe Price As,od,til, Ind
T. Rcme P!10* Anodatel, Inc-
T. ROWe Price Amodm.E4 Inc
T. Rovie Price Assodst,6, IrK
T. Rowe P,ic.Al,oclates, Inc6
T. Rowl Pric® Allodatl, Inc
T. Rowe Price Assoct:t,$, lrIC.
T. Rowe Ptic. Assodates, Inc.
T. Rowl Price Intern,Son,1 Ltd
T. Rall Pill Assodltes, In(
T. Rowe Price Assodats, Inc
T. Rowe Price Intern,tion,1 Ltd
T. Rowe Price  tern,tional LEd
T. = v Prk» Internalonal Ltd
T. Rowe Price Intarninon,1 Ltd
T. Ro,ve Plice A=oct:tls, IrIC.
T. RovM Pric, Associates, Inc
T. Flowe Pice Imarn on,1 Ltd
T. Rowe Price Intornational Lid
T. Rave Plke Internation,1 Ltd
T. Rowe P,lce Intimitional Ltd
T. Flon' PrIC, Intsnational Ltd
T. Rowe Pllce Inter,/U lal LM
T. Rowe Prlci Assodates, Inc
T. Ron P Mce Agodatem, Inc
T. ROwe Pllce  odlt,I, InG.
T. Rowe Pric, Agodat  Inc
T. RoW, PrICe In!,ngtion,1 Ltd

T. Rowe Plice Int,rnitional LM
T. Robve Price Interninonal Ltd
T, Rowe P,lce Intirnitional 1.Ed
T. Rowe Pric, h,terna onal ltd
T, Rowe Price Intemdonal LM

7-May-18
7-Mar18
7-May-18
7.Mar18
7-MaY-18
7-M•rl.8
7-Mar18
7-Mar18
7-May-18
7-May-18

7-Marm
7-Mar18
7-May-18
7-Moy-18

7-Mar18
7.May-18
7-Marll
7-M•r18
7-Mar·18
7-Mal-18
8-Mar18
BMar·18
8-Mar18
8-Mar18
8-Mar18
8-M.,-18
8-Mar18
8-Mar18
8-May-18

8*larls
8-May-18
8-190*18
BMI-18
8-Mir18
8-May-18

S.MBY-18
8-May-18
8-May-18

8-Mar18
8-May-18
8-May-18
8-May-18
8-Marlo
8-Mar-18
8-Mar18

5.050
5.056
5.050
5.056
5.050
SJ756
5.050
5.056
5850
St)56
5.050
5856
5.050
5.056
5.050
5.056
5.050
5.056
5.050
5856
5890
5.100
5.085
5.090
5.100
5,085
5.090
5.100
5.085
5.090
5,100
1085
5.090
5,100
loss
5.090
5.100
5.085
5,090
5.100
5 85
5.090
5,100
5885
5.090

41
39

1,305
1,217
4,784
4,465

11685
926
865
1,966
1,835
322
300

171,307
159,878
17,534
16,364
1,650
1.540

1

60
1

13
1.909
48
50

7,002
174
19

2,642
66
9

1,356

20
2,877
72
3

471
12

1,784
250,693

6,238
182

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
0,dinari
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnaly
Ordinary
Ordlniry
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordllry
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary
Chndlnary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Or Inary
Ordlnar,
Ordinary
0rdtriag
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary

1
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T, Rowe Alce Assodit* Inc
T. Bowl P!10, Al90*ts, Ind
T, Rolit P,lce Amodites, Inc-
T. Rovve Price Anoclatel, InC-
T. Rowl PrICI international Ltd
T. Rowe PAce Intarnion,1 Ltd
T. Rowe Price Irrt,nlational Ltd
T. Rowe Price Inter, tional Ltd
T. Rowe M. Intar.6.11 Ltd
T. Rowe Prke mt,rn,lional LEd
T. Ron Price Associats, Inc
T. Rowe F),lce At=lstes, Inc
T. Rowe  rica A=oc tH, Ina
T. Rowe P,lce  =Clates, InG
T. Rowl Price International Ltd
T, Rowe Ptice int,n,Oon,1 Ltd

T. Rov/e Price Iritim,tional Ud
T, Rowe P,lol lmornalonal Ltd

T. Bom Price hlternatlonal Ltd
T, Rowe PliceIAtim,tional Qd
T. Rowe Price Ass©datat, Inc
L Rowe Pflce *10¢11  InG
T, Rowe Pilce Internitional Ltd

i-.

T. Rowe Price Imernalonal lid
T. Rowe Pnce Intarn,Uonal Ltd

T. Rowe pdi A=od,# Inc
T. Rovll Price Assodates, Inc.
T. Rowe PMce Int,T on,1 Ud
T. Rowe Price Ir,t,rnational Lid
T. Row, Price Intsnauon,1 Ltd
T. Ro-e Price A=oclatm, InG
T. Ro#e P,ics Assoclats, Inc
T. Row, pilca Associates, Inc
T, Ro  Pilce Asodital, InG
T. Rowe Pric, Assodati, Inc
T. Rowe Price A=odatel, Inc
T Rowe Price Assodit=, InG
T. Rowe Pric• Mloclatel, Inc
T. Ro#, Price Astodates, Inc
T, Rotle Price Anodita, Inc
T. Rowe Pricl Assodati, Inc
T. Rowe Alce Assodates, Inc
T. Rcme PriclAs,odats, Inc
T. Rle Alce A=od,tes. Inc.
T. Rowe Price Mociates, Int
T. Rowe Price Assoditis, Inc 
T. Rowe Pllce Associati, Inc

8-May-18
8-May-18
8-Ma,-18
8-May-18
8-Ma,-18
9-May-18
BM./18
9-Ma¥48
9-Mar18
9-May-18

9-Mar18
9.-Marla
BM"218
9-Mar18
9-May-18
toM,y-18
10-May-18
10Muy-18
10-ME,-18
1&May-18
10-May-18
10-Mar18
10 May-18
10-May-18
10-May.18
10-Mor18
10-May-18
1 Mar18
10-May-18

10-Mar18
10-May-18
10-Mly-18
10-Mly-18
10*Way-18

10-Mirli
11-Ma¥·18
11-May-18
11-Marls
11-May-18
11-May-18
11-May.18
11-May-18
11-Mly-18
11-Mly-18
11-May-18
14-Mar18
14-Mly-18

Annemn 2

5,100
51 85
5,090
5.100
loss
5265
5165
1265
5.265
5165
5.265
5.265
5.265
1265
5.265
5.280
5.266
5.280
5,266
5.280
5.266
5.280
5.266
5,280
1266
5.280
5.266
5.280
5.266
5.280
5.266
5,280
5.266
5.280
5166
5.299
5.299
5.299
5.299
5,299
5.299
5,299
5.299
5.299
5299
5,400
5.385

25,659
639
17

2,415
60
154

4,881
17,903
6,757
3,47
7 7
1,203

641,032
65Al.2
6,176
308
24

9,741
773

35,731
2,834
13,486
1,070
6,919
549

14,684
1,165
2,401
190

1,279,401
101.460
130,951
10,385
1*26
9n
3

96
352
133
68
144
24

1Ui6
1,288
121
101
71

Ordinary
Onilnary
Ordln,ry

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnaty
Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
0rdinaW
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinlry
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnm Y
Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnar,
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlna,y
Ordinary
Ordlnary
Ordinary
Ordlnlry
0,81nary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnmy
0·dinaty
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T, Rowe Pllce Allodat  Ino
T. Rowe Price A=odit=, liz
T. Rowl Price Assoclates, Inc
T. Rowe Mice Auodat=, Inc
T. Rave P,les As,od,t=, Inc
T. Rowi Price A,$061*t=, Inc
T. ROwe Price Associates, Inc

T. Rowe Price Assodst=, Inc
T. Rowe Prke As,odmt,1, Inc,
T. Rowe hlce Auodat# Inc
T. Rovve Pt' e Anodatm, Inc.
T. Rowe Prlcg Assoditm. Inc
T. Rowe Pricl ASSOCUtaI, Ing
T, Rowe Price Amodat=, Inc '
T. Rowe Prks Assoditm, Inc
T. Rc,IM P,lc, Asiodats, Inc.
T, Rowe Price Amodatas, Inc
T. Rowe pllce  imal* WIG
T. Rowe Price Allodatel, Inc
T. Rowe Alce Auodatel, Inc
T. Rowe P,lce Associat=, Inc
T. Rowe Prloe Amodates, Inc:6

T, Flowe Price Assodat=, Inc
T. Rowe P,lce Amd.. Inc
T. Rowi Price Amoclte* Inc
T. RAVI Price Assoclat=, Inc.
T. Rowe Ala; Anod/4 Inc
T. Rowe Prici A.sod,tes, inc.
T. Rowe Price Amociatm, Inc.
T. RoivePrIce Al,oclit.1. Irtc 
T. Flowe Price Asiociates, Inc
T. Rawle P,lceAllodi  Ine.
T. Rowe Prit, As,oditos, Ina
T.RE,*PrIGe A=ociat=,Ing.
T. Rovve Price Agodatm, Inc
T. Reme Plic, Assoclates, Inc
T. Rowe Mce Auoclates, Inc
T. Rolve pilce Assoclit//4 Init
T. Row, Price AS,odate•, Inc
T. Rowe Price Aucclatet, InC
T. Rowe Price Anoc/4 k
T. Rom Mice Amoda=, Inc
T. Rowe Mice A,lodlm, InG
T. RovM Price Assodatm, Lnc.
T. Rowe Prk» Allodatm, Inc
T. Row/ PrIc.  Rod..4 Inc
T. Rowe Mlce A=oclatal, Inc

ltMay-18
14-May-18
14-May-18
14-Mar18
14-May-18
1*May-18
14-May-18
14-Ma,-18
1Ulay-18
14Mar18
14-May-18
14-Marla
14-M'18
14-May*18
1+May-18
1*Mafla
14-Ma,48
14-Mgy-18
15-May-18
15-Mar18
15Mat18
15-Mar18
15-May-18
15*1*18
15-Mar18
15-May-18
15-May-18
15-May-18
15-May-18

15-Maris
15-May-18
15-Ma,48
15*lay-18
15-May-18
15-Mq-18
15-May-18
15-May-18
15-Mat18
16-Mar18
16-Mar18
16-Mar18
16-Muy-18
16-May-18
16-May-18
16-May-18
16-Ma,-18

16Mat18

Annuu,e 2

5,400
5385
5.400
5,385
5.400
5.385
5,400
5.385
SAOO
5.385
SAOO
5385
5.400
U85
1400
5.385
SAOO
5385
5.370
5384
5.370
5.384
5.370
5384
5.370
5384
5.370
5.384

-.

1370
5,384
5.370
5,384
5.370
5.384
5,370
5384
5370
5.384
5.405
5.403
SAOS
5.403
5Aos

5.405
5.403
5.405

8,181
L256
11,669
U74
4,404
3,123
2,260
1,602
4,796
3,400
784
556

417,823
29 257
42,765
34323
4,025
2,854
17
31
529
994

1,938
3,647
732
1,376
375
706

1,498
130
245

69,405
130,561

7,104
13,363
668

1,258
23
40
731

1,273
4681
4,669
1,012
1,762
519

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary
oawly
Ordln,0
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnl,y
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinar,
Ordinary
Ordlna,v
Ordinary
0¢dh.7
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnery
Ordinary
Ordlnlry
Ordinary
Ordinary
0,dmary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinify
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordhiary
Ordinary
Ordinary
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T. Rowi P,1ci Used,tel, liz
T. Rowe Prk  Ashodat=, Inc
T. Rowe Price  od-s, InG
T. Rowi Price AISOCIItes. hic
T. Rowe P,les Al,odates, Inc
T. Rowe Price As,oc t.$0 Inc
T. Rov,i Plice Associatet, Inc
T. Rowe AIce A=odates, Inc
T. Rowe Prke Allodlt=,IM„
T. Rowe Prici Assoclates, Iz
T, Rcnve Price Atiociate,i Inc.
T. Rowe PAce Anodit=, Inc
T. Ro#, Pric* Asso€latel, k
T, Rowe Price Alicadit-1 Inc
T. Rowe P,lce Assodat=, Inc
T. Robve Prlce A=odatis, Inc.
T. Rowl Price As;ociates, Lne.
T. Ro,ve Price Amodatet, Inc
T. Rowe Price Allocht=, Inc.
L Rolve Price Assodatm, Inc
T, Rowe F>Mce Assodat=, Inc
T. Rowe Price  oditls, Im
T. Rowe Price *ociats, Inc6
T. Rowe P,lce Assodgtm, k
T. Ro ve Nce As*ociates, Irz
T, flowe Plice A=odati Inc
T. Rowe Price Assoditss, Inc
T. Rowl Price Associat k
T. Rowe Price Assodate:, Inc
T. Rom Pric' As,odates, Inc
T. Rovve Pilce A=ocia tes, Lng

T. Rowe Price Assodat=. Inc,
T. Rowe Prici A=06*tes. Irlo
T. Rowe Pllce Amodatal, Inc
T. Rowe P,lce A,lod-l, *ic,
T. Row, Prk» Assoclateg, Inc
T. Rov,e Price Associates, Incs

T, Rowe Price Anodit=, InG
T. Rowl Price Mlodats, Inc
T. Rov,e Ald A=oclatat, k
T. Rowe Pria Agodates. Inc
T. Rowi Price A=odat  Inc
T. Rowe Pllce As=lit=, Ina
T. Row, Prics Assodat=,Inc
T. Rowle P!ice Amcclat=, Inc„
T. Row, Price Amociates, Inc
T. Rowe Mice Aloct-1, Inc

16-May-18
16-May-18
1*May-18
lp·May-18
16-May-18
16-May-18
16-Mar18
16-4118
16-May-18
16-May-18
16-Mar18
17-Mar18
17-MEY-18
17-May-18
17-M•r18
17-Marla
17-May-18
17-Muy-18
17-May-18
17-Ma/18
17-Mi,-18
17-May-18
17-Mar·18
17.Marla
17-May-18
17-May-18
17-May-18
17-May-18
17-May-18
17-May-18
17-Mar·18
21-May-18
21-Mav-18
21-May-18
21-May-18
21-Mar18
21-May-18
21-May-18
21-Mar18
21-May-18
21-May-18
21-May-18
21-Marla
21-May-18

21-Marla
21-May-18
21-May-18

Annelcure 2

5.403
SAOS
5.403
5r405
5.403
1405
5,403
SAOS
5.403
5.405
5.403
SASO
5.449
5.450
5.449
5,450
5.449
5.450
5.449
SA50
5.449
5.450
5.449
5.450
BA49
SA50
5.449
SA50
5.449
5.450
5.449
5A38
5.453
SA38
Sr453
5A38
1453
5.438
SA53
5.438
5.453
SA38
SA53
SA38
5.453
1438
5Asl

905
1,102

180
314

96,002
167175
9,826
17,111
925

1,610
100
15

3,182
460

11,669
1,688
4,404
637
2,260
327
4,795
694
784
113

417,823
60,436

6,186
4,026
582
13
15
408
466

1,496
1.711
565
645
290
331
615
703
101
115

58,568
61,252

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinar,
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordln.0
Ordinary
O,El[nary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinar,
Ordinary
Ordlnify
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordln,ry
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordlnery
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlrial 
Ordinary ·
Ordinary
ord,nary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordina,y
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinmy
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T. Rowe Price Assodat=, Inc
T. Rowe Price Nsodit,$, Irld
T. Rowe Price A=ociates, Inc
T. Rowe P,Ice Assodat=, Inc
T. Rowe P,lci ASIOCIates, INC
T. Rave Price Al,oclate  Inc
T. Rolve Mice Assodgtg,Inc
T. Rowe P,lce Assoditm, Inc
T. Rowi Pric, Al*Oclates, Inc6
L Rowe P:lce A=ocligm, 4=
T. Rowe P,lce A=ditet, hic
T. Rowe Prici Assoclates, Inc
T. Ro,/Price Associat  Inc
T. Rowe P,lce Assodate,*Inc
T. Rowe Price As=lit,$1 Inc.
T. Rove Flice Amockats, Inc: 
T. Rowe Plice Assodates, Inc
T. Rowe P,lce A„odia#, Inc
T. Rowe Price Atzodats, lic
T. Rowe Plice Assodites, Inc
T. Rowe Price A-detes, Inc
L Rowe Price Auodat=, InG
T. Rowe Price As,oclates, Inc
T. Rov,g Pllce As*Ocistes, Inc
T. REme Prk» Amodit=, Inc
T. Rowe Prl Al,oditl4 kle„
T. Row, P,lce Assoclate:, In¢.
T, Rowe PricIA:sodit  InC
T. Rowe Price Al,odites, Inc6
T. Ro  Price Assodates, Inc
T. Ro#e PAce Allodates, Inc
T. Rowe Price Allodital. Ina
T. Rowl Price Assodat  Inc
T. Rowe P 11ce Amod,4k
T. Rowe Price As=lat=, 1 11(6
T. Rave Mcs Amodat  Inc
T, Amwe Pli Anod.t  hv
T. Rowl Prlm Alsoclatm, Inc
T. Rave Price Assodat=, Inc.
T. Rowe Price Alsod,tes, Inc
T. Rowi Price As:oditat, Inc
T, Rotve M. Assocl,t=, Inc
T. Rom Price Associatel, Inc
T. RovaPrlee Al,odat=, k
T. Rowe Price A oclatel, Ina
T. Rowl Price Amociall, Inc
T, Rowe Price Allocistls, Inc-

21-ME,48
21-May-18
21-May-18
21-Mar18
22-May-18
22-May-18
22-Mar18
22-Maris
22-May-18
22-Murls
22-May-18
22-Mar18
22-Mar18
22-Mar·18
23-Mly-18
23-May-18
23-Ma/18
23-May-18
23-May-18
23-Mly-18
23-Mar18
23-May-18
23-May-18
23-Ma,18
23-Marls
23-May-18
23-May-18
23-Marla
23-May-18
2}Mar18
23*lay-18
23-May-18
23-Mar18
23-May-18
31-Ma,18
5-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
20-Jun-18
27-Jun-18
27-Jun-18
5-Jul-18

5-Jul-18
5-Jul-18
5-Jul-18
5-Jup-18
5-Jul-18
5-Ju -18

Annexure 2

1438
5.453
SA38
5.453
5,336
5.336
5.336
5.336
5.336
5.336
5.336
5.336
5336
5.336
5,388
5-310
5388
5,380
5.388
5.380
5.388
5.380
5,388
5380
5388
5,380
5388
5.380
5388
5380
5.
5.380
5388
5;80
5150
5.400
5.136
1230
4875
4100

4 00

5,483
6,269
516
590
116

13,438
5,072
2,602
5,522
903

481,164
49,249
4,636
17
238
646
9,275
1,932

27,754
729

10,476
374
5,375
794

11,406
130

1,864
69,112

993,760
7,080

101,715
666

9,574
663
3BOO
2,814
2,711
80h00
64,434
621

20,816
24522
4,822
9,143

27,037 -
2,597

Ordin.ry
Ordinify
Ordlnaty
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Onilnary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
0rdinafy
Ordinary
Ordinag
ordinary
Ordbry
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordln,7
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
0rdinaly
Ordlns,y
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

4.600
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T, Rowe Price A=odat=,Inc6
T. Rowe PAce Alod,tes, InG

T. Rowe Prki Assodats, Inc
T, Rowe plce A=odatef Inc
T. Rowe Price As,odit=, Ind
T. Rovvi PTICe Assoclati, Inc:6
T, Rowe Price Amd/4 Inc
T. Rowe Pr e Assochtel, Ind
T. Rowl Price Associate•, Inc

T. Rowe pike *Iodatm, Inc
T. Rowe Price A=odates, Inc.
T. Rowl Plice Associate  k
T. Rowe Price Az:odabl, Inc.
T. Rowe Price *noditli, Inc
T. Rowe P,lce Associat=, Inc
T. Rowe Price Amodata, Inc
1, Rowe P ce Assoclates, Inc
T. Rowe Pilce Assodatls, Inc
T. Rowi  ce Assoclatm, Inc
T. Rowe Price Ailodites, Inc
T. Rower,lce As=ht,$, Inc
T. Rovve Pric, Anocilts, Inc
T. Rowe Price A=oditas, Inc
T. Rowe pace Assoll'lle,In,6
T. Rowi Price ASSOciats, Inc
T, Rovve Price Assodatal, Inc
T. Rowe Price Assodlt,4 Inc
T. Rowl Price A:sociates, Inc

5-Ju -18
5-lut-18
5-Ju5-18
5•lul-18
9-Jul-18
17-Jut-18
6**18
22-Al*18
22-A*18
22**18
22*®18
22-A*18
22**18
22**18
2241*18
22.Aug-18
22-At*18
22-Al*18
22-Aug-18
22-At*18
22-ALE-18
22-Au,-18
22**18
22-Aug.18
22-Aug-18
22-ALI-18
22-Aug-18
22-Au,18

Annelcure 2

4.740
4700
4,851
4.731
4.755
4.714
4.731
4.755
4.714
4.731
4755
4,714
4.731
4.755
4.714
4,731
4755
4.714
4,731
4755
4.714
4.731
4.755
4.755

7,536
2,582,077
264,284
24,875
3,698
832

3,301
1,822
88,549

30,743
650,574
37,654
38,851

822,167
47686
9,146

193,536
11,201
1,600
33,849
1,959
25
519
30
5

102
102 '

Ordinary
Ordinaty
ordinary
Ordinary
O41nary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Oidlnary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnlry
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ord/narY
Ordinary
ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordlnary 

* These securitles wen not purchased on the open mirkit but were Insteed acquirld via a corporate action.

This 11 **teocure 2 referred to on p*Ge 1 of Form 603 (Notlcl of Inmal Substintlil Hold*)

Ury Gob, Preeldivt 24.A*18
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